THE DATASHEET OF
IS41C16105C-50TLI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774	 1
Rev.  A
02/24/2012
IS41C16105C
IS41LV16105C

IS41C16105C
IS41LV16105C
ORDERING INFORMATION : 5V
Industrial Range: -40oC to 85oC
	Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 50	 IS41C16105C-50KI	 400-mil SOJ
	 	 IS41C16105C-50KLI	 400-mil SOJ, Lead-free
	 	 IS41C16105C-50TI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
	 	 IS41C16105C-50TLI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
ORDERING INFORMATION : 3.3V
Industrial Range: -40oC to 85oC
	Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 50	 IS41LV16105C-50KI	 400-mil SOJ
	 	 IS41LV16105C-50KLI	 400-mil SOJ, Lead-free
	 	 IS41LV16105C-50TI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
	 	 IS41LV16105C-50TLI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
Note:
The -50 speed option supports 50ns and 60ns timing specifications.
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774	 19
Rev.  A
02/24/2012
IS41C16105C
IS41LV16105C
20	 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774
Rev.  A
02/24/2012
IS41C16105C
IS41LV16105C
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IS41C16105C-50TLI on WIN SOURCE
ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management